LEX LDBC Extended GQL Schema
Alastair Green
LDBC 18th TUC, Guangzhou
30 August 2024
LEX is an example
of work of the
GQL community
in LDBC

edge subtypes
Optional attributes
Type keys (key label sets)
17
Experimental Python library Grasch (early, early days)
18
Create Catalog, Lattices,
Schema Graphs
Store theser graphs in
e.g. Kùzu
Integrate JSON Schema
Consumer of the TCK
LEX project papers presented to WG3 on 14 June 2023
Ideas for GQL Expansions (WG3:DCA-031) (LEX-036)*
LDBC Extended Schema (LEX) Overview (WG3:DCA-036) (LEX-035)
LEX Working Group - Use Case Work Read-out
(WG3:DCA030r1) (LEX-031)
Introducing PG-Schema (WG3:DCA-037) (LEX-034)
Types, subtypes, labels, names and aliases in a Graph Schema Language  (GSL).
(WG3:DCA-038r2) (LEX-027r3)
A Database Dialect of JSON Schema (WG3:DCA-039r1) (LEX-030r1)
Schema sub-graphs and incremental transactional updates of graph databases